11/15/2011 8:13 am Employee Timecard Report ? Missing Punch

Village of Oxford + Added ltem
11/03/2011 - 11/16/2011
HTO - Hours Toward Weekly Overtime

Ulfik lll, Edward ID: 3003

11/03/2011 Thu None ] 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
11/04/2011 Fri None 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
11/05/2011 Sat None 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
11/06/2011 Sun None 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
11/07/2011 Mon None 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
11/08/2011 Tue 11:35 pm 3:35am 4:00 4:00 0:00 0:00 4:00 0:00
11/09/2011 Wed  11:42 pm 3:42 am - 4:00 4:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00
11/10/2011 Thu None ! 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00
11/11/2011 Fri 5:29 pm 4:35am 11:00 11:00 0:00 0:00 11:00 0:00
11/12/2011 Sat None 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 11:00 0:00
11/13/2011 Sun None . 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 11:00 0:00
11/14/2011 Mon . 11:51 pm 3:54 am [nte 415 415 0:00 0:00 15:15 0:00
11/15/2011 Tue None 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 15:15 0:00
11/16/2011 Wed ‘None 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 15:15 0:00
Reg oT1 oT2 Vac Sick Hol Per Other Total
Totals 23:15 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 23:15
Employee Signature Date
Approved By Date
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